Overview
Savana® Lab Disc disposable filters have been
specially designed for simple, quick and efficient
filtration of liquids used in laboratory, pilot and
small-scale applications. Eight different media
options with fitting options can be placed in an
all-polypropylene or polyethylene shell construc-
tion for excellent chemical compatibility. The

2   ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ø   13 mm Disc Disposable Filter
Ordering Information
Filter Media
Pore Size (µm)
PP
Membrane
PP
Media
PES
Membrane
PTFE
Membrane
UPE
Membrane
Glass
Fiber
SVL13 A = PTFE membrane
B = UPE membrane
C =  PP membrane
D =  PP media
F =  PES membrane
G =  Glass fiber
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
030 =  0.3
060 =  0.6
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
40H =  40
50H =  50
70H =  70
15K =  150
005 =  0.05
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
045 =  0.45
065 =  0.65
080 =  0.8
120 =  1.2
020 = 0.2
100 = 1.0
300 = 3.0
10H = 10
010 = 0.1
020 = 0.2
050 = 0.5
100 = 1.0
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Shell Material Quantity
A =  1⁄ 16” hose barb
B =  1⁄ 8” hose barb
Q =  BD Luer-Lok female
R =  BD Luer-Lok male
S =  BD Luer-Lok male slip
A =  1⁄ 16” hose barb
B = 1⁄ 8” hose barb
Q =  BD Luer-Lok female
R =  BD Luer-Lok male
S =  BD Luer-Lok male slip
A =  PP
B =  PE
C =  Gamma stable PP

4   ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ø    25 mm Disc Disposable Filter
Ordering Information
Filter Media
Pore Size (µm)
PP
Membrane
PP
Media
PES
Membrane
PTFE
Membrane
UPE
Membrane
Glass
Fiber
Stainless
Steel
SVL25 A = PTFE membrane
B = UPE membrane
C =  PP membrane
D =  PP media
F =  PES membrane
G =  Glass fiber
H =  Stainless steel
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
030 =  0.3
060 =  0.6
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
40H =  40
50H =  50
70H =  70
10K =  100
15K =  150
005 =  0.05
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
045 =  0.45
065 =  0.65
080 =  0.8
120 =  1.2
020 = 0.2
100 = 1.0
300 = 3.0
10H = 10
010 = 0.1
020 = 0.2
050 = 0.5
100 = 1.0
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
18H =  18
20H =  20
Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Shell Material Quantity Quick Coupling O-ring
A =      1⁄ 16” hose barb
B =   1⁄ 8” hose barb
C =   3⁄ 16” hose barb
D =  1⁄ 4” hose barb
F =   1⁄ 8” compression
H =   1⁄ 8” MNPT
Q =  BD Luer-Lok female

6   ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ø    40 mm Disc Disposable Filter
Ordering Information
Filter Media
Pore Size (µm)
PP
Membrane
PP
Media
PES
Membrane
PTFE
Membrane
UPE
Membrane
Glass
Fiber
Stainless
Steel
SVL40 A = PTFE membrane
B = UPE membrane
C =  PP membrane
D =  PP media
F =  PES membrane
G =  Glass fiber
H =  Stainless steel
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
030 =  0.3
060 =  0.6
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
40H =  40
50H =  50
70H =  70
005 =  0.05
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
045 =  0.45
065 =  0.65
080 =  0.8
120 =  1.2
020 = 0.2
100 = 1.0
300 = 3.0
10H = 10
010 = 0.1
020 = 0.2
050 = 0.5
100 = 1.0
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
18H =  18
Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Shell Material Quantity Quick Coupling O-ring
A =      1⁄ 16” hose barb
B =  1⁄ 8” hose barb
C =    3⁄ 16” hose barb
D =  1⁄ 4” hose barb
F =  1⁄ 8” compression
H =  1⁄ 8” MNPT
Q =  BD Luer-Lok female
R =  BD Luer-Lok male
S =  BD Luer-Lok male slip
X =  1⁄ 8” male quick coupling

8   ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ø    50 mm Disc Disposable Filter
Ordering Information
Filter Media
Pore Size (µm)
PP
Membrane
PP
Media
PES
Membrane
PTFE
Membrane
UPE
Membrane
Glass
Fiber
SVL50 A = PTFE membrane
B = UPE membrane
C =  PP membrane
D =  PP media
F =  PES membrane
G =  Glass fiber
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
030 =  0.3
060 =  0.6
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
40H =  40
50H =  50
70H =  70
15K =  150
005 =  0.05
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
045 =  0.45
065 =  0.65
080 =  0.8
120 =  1.2
020 = 0.2
100 = 1.0
300 = 3.0
10H = 10
010 = 0.1
020 = 0.2
050 = 0.5
100 = 1.0
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Shell Material Quantity
Quick Coupling
O-ring
B =  1⁄ 8” hose barb
D =  1⁄ 4” hose barb
G =  1⁄ 4” compression
H =  1⁄ 8” MNPT
J =  1⁄ 4” MNPT
M =  1⁄ 8” FNPT
N =  1⁄ 4” FNPT
Q =  BD Luer-Lok female
T =  1⁄ 8” female quick coupling
X =  1⁄ 8” male quick coupling
8 = 3⁄ 8” tube seal

10   ENTEGRIS, INC.
Ø    65 mm Disc Disposable Filter
Ordering Information
Filter Media
Pore Size (µm)
PP
Membrane
PP
Media
PP
Depth
PES
Membrane
PTFE
Membrane
UPE
Membrane
Glass
Fiber
SVL65 A = PTFE membrane
B = UPE membrane
C =  PP membrane
D =  PP media
E = PP depth
F =  PES membrane
G =  Glass fiber
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
030 =  0.3
060 =  0.6
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
40H =  40
50H =  50
70H =  70
15K =  150
020 =  0.2
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
150 =  1.5
250 =  2.5
450 =  4.5
10H =  10
20H =  20
005 =  0.05
010 =  0.1
020 =  0.2
045 =  0.45
065 =  0.65
080 =  0.8
120 =  1.2
020 = 0.2
100 = 1.0
300 = 3.0
10H = 10
010 = 0.1
020 = 0.2
050 = 0.5
100 = 1.0
050 =  0.5
100 =  1.0
300 =  3.0
500 =  5.0
10H =  10
20H =  20
30H =  30
Inlet Fitting Outlet Fitting Shell Material Vent Quantity
Quick Coupling